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Prochem Polaris 800 - Brush
Carpet Cleaning Machine

Variant code: 16-SP800

Prochem’s state-of-the-art self-contained carpet
soil extractor provides unequalled features for the
institutional and commercial carpet cleaner.

The Polaris 800 has the cleaning power to tackle
large open areas, yet handle like a lightweight.

Full floating and self-levelling cylindrical
power brush, eliminates the need for
continual manual adjustment.

150 psi diaphragm pump

Twin 2 stage vacuum motors with 48 cm
(190) cleaning path.

Large 30 litre solution tank.

Increased vacuum airflow reduces drying
times and gives faster cleaning, up to

300 sg. metres per hour.

Hinged body, provides safe, quick and
easy access to all internal components.

Optional carpet wand or hand tools, can
be attached for immediate use.

Patented four-wheel design, allows
pivoting on front or rear wheels for

increased manoeuvrability.

Fully adjustable handle, suits any
operator.

70 decibel silencer fitted as standard,
ideal for ‘quiet cleaning areas.

“See-thru” recovery dome and easy lift-
off buckets, no hoses to detach.

Free Training Voucher with this machine
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Length (mm)

Warranty (Years)

Cable Length (m)

Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Brush Speed (rpm)
Solution Tank Capacity (L)
Pump Pressure (psi)

Vacuum Motors

Value

1220

76
51
480
960
2100
30
150

2x2 Stage By-Pass
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