



## Prochem Polaris 800 - Brush Carpet Cleaning Machine

Variant code: 16-SP800

Prochem's state-of-the-art self-contained carpet soil extractor provides unequalled features for the institutional and commercial carpet cleaner.

The Polaris 800 has the cleaning power to tackle large open areas, yet handle like a lightweight.

- Full floating and self-levelling cylindrical power brush, eliminates the need for continual manual adjustment.
- 150 psi diaphragm pump
- Twin 2 stage vacuum motors with 48 cm (1911) cleaning path.
- Large 30 litre solution tank.
- Increased vacuum airflow reduces drying times and gives faster cleaning, up to 300 sq. metres per hour.
- Hinged body, provides safe, quick and easy access to all internal components.
- Optional carpet wand or hand tools, can be attached for immediate use.
- Patented four-wheel design, allows pivoting on front or rear wheels for increased manoeuvrability.
- Fully adjustable handle, suits any operator.
- 70 decibel silencer fitted as standard, ideal for 'quiet cleaning areas.
- "See-thru" recovery dome and easy liftoff buckets, no hoses to detach.
- Free Training Voucher with this machine



Property	Value
Length (mm)	1220
Warranty (Years)	1
Cable Length (m)	7.6
Weight (kg)	51
Width (mm)	480
Height (mm)	960
Brush Speed (rpm)	2100
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	30
Pump Pressure (psi)	150
Vacuum Motors	2x2 Stage By-Pass